  3M™ High Flow
              HFR Series
Filter Cartridges
3M™ High Flow HFR Series Filter Cartridges
3M™ High Flow HFR Series filter cartridges are high flow capacity,
high efficiency, inside to outside flow direction liquid filtration cartridges
designed for applications with large flow requirements.
The HFR Series filter cartridges fit into the standard Pall Ultipleat™

Boiler Condensate
Refi ning (Amine, Final Product...)
Series HFR Filter Ordering Guide
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
All other trademarks are the property of their
respective owners.
Please recycle. Printed in U.S.A.
© 2012 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70020300029 REV 1112
3M Purifi cation Inc.
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450
U.S.A.
(800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax (230) 630-4530
www.3Mpurifi cation.com
Filter
Designation
Cartridge
Length
Material (Media/
Plastic Components)
Nominal/Absolute Removal
Rating (Micron) O-Ring
HFR - High Flow
HFR Series
40 - 40” PP - Polypropylene N05 - 5 µm (nominal) / 60 µm
(absolute)
D-Nitrile
60 - 60”
Important Notice
The information described in this literature is accurate to the best of our knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can affect the performance of the Product(s) in a particular
application, some of which are uniquely within your knowledge and control. INFORMATION IS SUPPLIED UPON THE CONDITION THAT THE PERSONS RECEIVING THE
SAME WILL MAKE THEIR OWN DETERMINATION AS TO ITS SUITABILITY FOR THEIR USE. IN NO EVENT WILL 3M PURIFICATION INC. BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES
OF ANY NATURE WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM THE USE OF OR RELIANCE UPON INFORMATION.
It is your responsibility to determine if additional testing or information is required and if this product is fi t for a particular purpose and suitable in your specifi c application.
3M PURIFICATION INC. MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OF ANY OTHER NATURE HEREUNDER WITH RESPECT TO INFORMATION OR THE PRODUCT TO WHICH
INFORMATION REFERS.
Limitation of Liability
3M Purifi cation Inc. will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the use of the Product(s), whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential, regardless of
the legal theory asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages,
so the above limitation may not apply to you.
3M ID Information:
HFR40PPN05D: 70020294875
HFR60PPN05D: 70020293919
Series HFR Filter Specifi cations
Construction
Filter Media, Center Core, End Caps, Outer Sleeve Polypropylene
Sealing O-Ring Nitrile
Operating Conditions
Maximum Flow Rate 350 gpm (79.5 m3/hr) – 40” Length
500 gpm (113.6 m3/hr) – 60” Length
Maximum Operating Temperature 180°F (82°C)
Maximum Forward Differential Pressure 15 psid @ 180°F (1.0 bar @ 82°C)
25 psid @ 140°F (1.7 bar @ 60°C)
50 psid @ 68°F (3.4 bar @ 20°C)
Recommended Change-out Differential Pressure 35 psid @ 68°F ( 2.4 bar @ 20°C)
Typical Clean Pressure Drop in Water 0.01 psid/gpm